
ROLL NUMER FIRST NAME LAST NAME MOBILE EMAIL-ID BRANCH

12911A1223 Divya Sree 8790434295 merugumalladivya34@gmail.com IT

12911A1229 Praful Pathipaka 9492650213 pathipakapraful@gmail.com IT

12D21A1218 Manisha Basuthkar 9700884434 manishabasuthkar@gmail.com IT

12D21A1254 Sruthika Krumagada 9989505690 shruthika24@gmail.com IT

13911A1201 Akshay Kumar Sudam 8341537315 akshaykumarsudam99@gmail.com IT

13911A1202 Alam Sunil Kumar Naidu 9502007754 amaresunil@gmail.com IT

13911A1203 Manoj Alwaka 9154311613 manoj123alwaka@gmail.com IT

13911A1204 Hema Anumula 9493675941 hemaanumula1995@gmail.com IT

13911A1205 Sasi Teja 9666863779 sasi_teja@yahoo.com IT

13911A1206 Vijay Simha Bheemi Reddy 7396481146 vijaysrc3@gmail.com IT

13911A1207 Vinay Boddam 8374855606 vinayboddham@gmail.com IT

13911A1208 Tejaswini Chavva 9885568002 tejachavva@gmail.com IT

13911A1209 Cheeki Reddy Nikhila Reddy IT

13911A1210 Elkoochi Chandra Shekar 7382305335 chandraelkoochi@gmail.com IT

13911A1211 Shivaram Goud Ganapura 9705603008 shivaramgoudgoud@gmail.com IT

13911A1212 Abhishek Gattineni 8801043608 abhishekgattineni@gmail.com IT

13911A1213 Anusha Irneni 8500449109 anusha.irneni@gmail.com IT

13911A1214 Harsha Jayadeep 9581986118 harsha66611@gmail.com IT

13911A1215 Sai Charan Kalikota 8790131432 saicharan.k943@gmail.com IT

13911A1216 Kamal Karthik Kema 9553399232 kema412@gmail.com IT

13911A1217 Shilpa Rani Karadla 8688317685 shilpakaradla@gmail.com IT

13911A1218 Mohana Vamshi Korivi 8297713910 vamshikorivi1996@gmail.com IT

13911A1219 Vikram Kudelly 8688722277 vickyvikram008@gmail.com IT

13911A1220 Kummari Sai Ram IT

13911A1221 Kunta Dinesh 9949936199 dineshreddykunta@gmail.com IT

13911A1222 Sindhu L 7893887223 sindhulankala22@gmail.com IT

13911A1223 Meghana Mulle 9440309936 meghanamulle@gmail.com IT

13911A1224 Aishwarya Muppala 9491881807 maishwarya75@gmail.com IT

13911A1225 Pavan Nallepally 9052712007 enriquepavan1@gmail.com IT

13911A1226 Prathyusha Punjala 7097718782 prathyushababli72@gmail.com IT

13911A1227 Sthimitha Patlolla 9154443570 sthimithareddy11@gmail.com IT

13911A1228 Rahul Pendyala 9550286886 pendyalarahul369@gmail.com IT
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13911A1229 Susheel Pinnoj 8885215216 susheelpinnoj029@gmail.com IT

13911A1230 Pooja Balishetty 9063208302 poojashetty1595@gmail.com IT

13911A1231 Rajeev Sharma 8121318841 rajeev8143@gmail.com IT

13911A1232 Saicharan Yelwaka 9059079606 saicharanyelwaka@gmail.com IT

13911A1233 Siva Priya Sangaraju 8978070543 sivapriyasangaraju94@gmail.com IT

13911A1234 Siddharth Shinde 9010548822 sd9392820137@gmail.com IT

13911A1235 Vasudeva Sreeramadasu 8184907112 sreeramadasuvasu@gmail.com IT

13911A1236 Hari Prasad Thadishetty 9866654324 t.hari5595@gmail.com IT

13911A1237 Aakarsh Uorla 9666947097 aakarsh.vjit@gmail.com IT

13911A1238 Venepally Vinay IT
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